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Legal Assistant
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Washington, DC
1325 G Street NW

Suite 770
Washington DC 20005
T: 202.926.3400

Overview

I chose to join Klein Hornig because the firm values equal opportunities and a client-focused
structure. Over the years, | have had the privilege of growing within the firm and | feel that my
contributions are valued. The training and guidance that | have received here have been instrumental
in my personal and professional growth. | enjoy being a part of a team that is committed to
excellence and making a positive impact in the lives of our clients.

As a Legal Assistant at Klein Hornig, Ayana Burruss provides comprehensive support to attorneys in all facets of
commercial affordable housing transactions, showcasing a commitment to excellence in client service and legal practice.
Ayana transitioned from her former role as an Administrative and Front Desk Assistant and has settled into her current
role as a legal assistant. Additionally, Ayana provides administrative support to the firm’s administrative team and assists
with events for Boston and DC. Ayana promotes the willingness to learn, supports the firm, and works as a team member
with colleagues in the office to meet deadlines.

Believe in yourself and all that you are. Know that there is
something inside you that is greater than any obstacle.

— Christian D. Larson

My Team


mailto:aburruss@kleinhornig.com
https://www.kleinhornig.com/office/washington-dc/

Klein Hornig v.e

Holly B. Connor Chris Dickson Tammy Layman Tejia Pavao
hconnor@kleinhornig.com cdickson@kleinhornig.com tlayman@kleinhornig.com tpavao@kleinhornig.com
202.926.3386 202.926.3411 202.926.3384 202.926.3421

Ronisha Severe
rsevere@kleinhornig.com

202.926.3376

Credentials

= Bryant & Stratton University, Paralegal Certificate
= Grand Canyon University, M.S., Criminal Justice in Liberal Studies
= Elizabeth City State University, B.S., Criminal Justice/Law Enforcement Administration
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